A-Plus

N

Fo|l5o L dadey
F16/50LC09 (FC/S2-09)

KFQS10

FE1201

FA4401

|

Fcoe01 -8

FC43901

RSV~ Fat401
D FA2001

YE2501

Ccoso1

UAOBO4
KS2510

KS4010
FC4801

FC5201
PA33901

FB6101
FB6201

FB5901
FG1001 X
YE2501

]

FA4701-0 @*YZOON
FC4301 @AOZEB? —r_
| UE13024 0§
FB3601 ;; KS3016 [} FB5601
| YG0501
KMO522 ~ YG0401
FB6001 ¥ KM0408
FB4501
< ? YA0402
FB4601 vios08-@F 1 “EOSOT 6610

Part No Description Spec [Qty} Part No Description Spec Qty§ Part No Description Spec Qty
CC0801 |END CAP 1 FC4001 |GUIDE PLATE 1§ 'KS4010 |SPRINGPIN ?4—10L 1
FA1401 LATCH 1 FC4101 | MAGAZINE SEAT 1 0AC03A | 0-RING ARP568—003 | 3
FA2001 |LATCH SPRING 1 FC4201  {MAGAZINE CAP 1 0AQ04A | O-RING ARP568—004 | 1
FA4102 |80DY 1 FC4301 [HEAD VAVLE PISTON 1 0AQ28A [0-RING ARP568-028 1
FA4401 |EXHAUST CAP 1 FC4401 |CYLINDER 1 0A127A  {0-RING ARP568-127 2
FA4501 |CAP SEAL 1 FC4501 |BUMPER 1 0A134A | 0-RING ARP568-134 1
FA4701 |SEAL 1 FC4601 |MAIN PISTON 1 0P010A  |O-RING P10 1
FAS701  |TRIGGER 1 FC4701  [CYLINDER RING 1 0P012A | 0-RING P12 1
FB0O6Q1 {PUSHER STOP 1 FC4801 |DRIVER 1 0P028A | 0-RING . |P28 1
FB0801 |PUSHER PIN 2 FC4901 | DRIVER ASSY. 1 0P032B [O-RING (1B) P3z 1
FB2501 |PU WASHER 1 FC5101 |NOZZLE 1 PA3901 [LATCHPIN 1
FB3201 |TRIGGER PIN 1 | FC5201 |SUPPORT 1 ] UA0B04 [STEM 1
FB3601 |PISTON STOP i FE1201 | EXHAUST CAP RING 1 | AUE1302 [COMPRESSION SPRING 1
FB4001 |CYLINDER CAP 1 FG1001 {BAR 1 UE1401 | TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
FB4201 |ROLLER PIN 2 § KFO510 |BUTTONHD.BOLT  |M5x 0.8—10L | 1 | UE1501 |SEAL 1
FB4501 | SUPPORT SET 1 § KM0408 [HEXSOCHD.BOLT [M4x 0.7—8L | 3 § UE1601 |TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1
FBA601 | FIXED PIN 1§ KMO412 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT [M4x 0.7—12L | 2 | VUE1701 |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
FB5201 |[DOOR 1 § KMO0510 |HEXSOC.HD.BOLT |M5x 0.8—10L | 2 | UE2001 |COVER PLATE (A) 1
FB5601 |STOP PLATE 1 KMO0514 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT ~ [M5x 0.8—14L | 1 YA0402 | HEX BAR WRENCH D4 1
FB5901 |SAFETY(B) 1§ KMO0S20 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT [M5x 0.8—20L | 4 | YE2501 |E-RING $25 2
FB6001 | SAFETY(A) 1 | KM0522 |HEXSOC.HD.BOLT [M5X 08—22L | 2 | YGO401 |SPRING WASHER $4 1
FB6101 [SAFETY SPRING SHAFT 1 KS2506 | SPRING PIN $2.5-6L 1 YGO50t | SPRING WASHER §5 0
FB6201 | SAFETY SPRING 1 KS2510 {SPRING PIN §25—10L 1 YL0508 [LOCK NUT M5x 0.8 3
FCC601  [COMPRESSION SPRING 1 KS3016 {SPRING PIN $ 3-16L 2 YZ0004 | OIL BOX 1
FC2401 [PUSHER 1 KS3022 |SPRING PIN ¢ 3-22L 1
FC2501 |PUSHER SPRING 2 § KS3028 |SPRING PIN 4 3-28L 1

% 7 If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. ¥ %




